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OFF PREMISE/EASY TRAINING PROVIDER PROGRAMS: 

 

 

360training.com, DBA TIPS Off Premise 

5000 Plaza on the Lake, Suite 305 

Austin, TX 78746 

Phone: 512-212-7345 

Contact: Samantha Montalbano 

Email: accreditation@360training.com 

Website: https://www.360training.com/course/easy-off-premises 

 

A+ Server Education 

657 Forty Niner Ct. 

Middleton, ID 83644 

Phone: 503-740-5509 

Contact: Wally Rohde 

Email: wally@aplusservereducation.com 

Website: www.aplusservereducation.com 

 

Affordable Continuing Education 

8215 Van Nuys Blvd, Suite 310 

Panorama City, CA 91402 

Phone: 800-285-0359 

Contact: Lawrence Gentilucci 

Email: support@AffordableContinuingEducation.com 

Website: www.affordablecontinuingeducation.com 
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American Course Academy, LLC 

1029 Hosington Dr. 

Plano, TX 75094 

Phone: 972-800-8758 

Contact: James Villasana 

Email: info@americancourseacademy.com 

Website: https://americancourseacademy.com/utahalcoholsalespermit/ 

Certus 

American Safety Council 

225 E. Robinson St. STE 570 

Orlando, FL 32801 

Phone: 1-855-481-4223, ext. 570 

Contact: Kiara Scott 

Contact: https://www.sellerserveronline.com/contact-us/  

Website: www.sellerserveronline.com  

Learn2serve (Online Training Certification Program)  

360training.com, Inc. Corporate Headquarters  

6801 N Capital of Texas Highway, Ste 150  

Austin, TX 78731 

Corporate Sales 512-236-5467 

Customer Service 877-881-2235  

Contact: Samantha Montalbano 

Email: Accreditation@360training.com 

Secondary Contact: Muhammad Zulnoorain Arfeen 

Email:  Muhammad.zulnoorain@360training.com 

Website: https://www.360training.com/learn2serve/alcohol-training 
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Professional Server Certification Corporation (PSCC) 

Utah E.A.S.Y. Training 

PO Box 192 

Madison, SD 57042 

Phone: 800-247-7737 

Contact: Hannah Olsem 

Email: hannah@Rserving.com 

Website: www.Rserving.com 

 

Ready Training 

1595 S. Mount Joy St. 

Elizabethtown, PA 17022 

Phone: 717-366-4500 ext. 17022 

Contact: Laura Wentling 

Email: lwentling@readytraining.com 

Website: https://readytrainingonline.com/ 

 

SellerServer – Utah Online Alcohol Training Certification Program 

7324 Southwest Freeway, Ste 1900 

Houston, TX 77074 

Customer Care: 866-378-1587 

Corporate Sales: Sales Manager 

Phone: 866-378-1587 ext. 1478 

Website: https://www.utahsellerserver.com/ 

 

Service Industries Information (Serves the Wasatch Front and Southern Utah)  

3438 Buck Circle  

Salt Lake City, UT 84121  

Phone: 801-942-0742  

Contact: Chris Bertram 

Email: chris@tbertramgroup.com 
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S.M.A.R.T. E.A.S.Y. Program  

6512 Vinecrest Drive 

Salt Lake City, Utah 84121 

Phone: 801-265-9435 

Contact: Jerry Diana 

Email: tjdiana@msn.com  

Email: jerry@smart-utah.com 

To see a schedule of classes and instructors click here:  

www.smart-utah.com 

 

State Food Safety 

225 E. Robinson St., Ste. 570 

Orlando, FL 32801 

Phone: 800-732-4135 ext. 201 

Contact: Michael McMahon 

Email: Michael.McMahon@certus.com 

Website: https://www.statefoodsafety.com/alcohol-server/usa/utah 

 

SureSell E.A.S.Y. Off-Premise Online Training 

1101 Arrow Point Dr, Suite 302 

Cedar Park, Texas 78613 

Phone: 866-402-9809 

Contact: Kelly Bailey 

Email: kbailey@diversyslearning.com 

Website: https://www.suresellnow.com/utah-easy-certification__suresellnow.php 

Techniques of Alcohol Management 

National Hospitality Institute 

101 S. Washington Square, Ste. 800 

Lansing, MI 84933 

Phone: 800-292-2896 

Contact: Brian Bartlett 

Email: bbartlett@mlba.org 
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